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Brent Lyall 11,4 13,6 13,7 13,7 14 13 Regan Mooideen 10,8 11,7 11,1 11,1 11 10

Zack Burger 13,3 11,4 12,8 12,8 13 12 Trevor Van Wyk 13,7 14,5 14,6 14,6 15 14

Brendt Brookes 10 10,1 9,9 9,9 10 9 Leon Brown 10,2 12,6 10,5 10,5 11 10

David Alhadeff 9,8 10,5 9,8 9,8 10 9 Burt Slabert 13,7 14,5 14,9 14,9 15 13

Storm Currie 10,1 11,2 10,5 10,5 11 10 Carel Steenkamp 12,1 12,5 11,9 11,9 12 11

GC Grobler 10,3 10,7 12,1 12,1 12 11 Johan Steenkamp 13,6 14,5 14,4 14,4 14 14

Trevor Rees 8,9 10,4 10,5 10,5 11 10 Luke Keyser 9,9 9,9 10,9 10,9 11 10

James Davey 8 8,5 10,3 10,3 10 9 Glen Fagan 9,7 12,3 10,6 10,6 11 10

3,5 0,5
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Dave Fairbrother 13,4 15,8 13,6 13,6 15 14 Anton Der Kinderen 8,7 12,2 10,1 10,1 11 10

Andrew Butters 10,6 13,5 13,3 13,3 15 14 Jonathan Londt 10,6 13,0 13,2 13,2 15 14

William Souter 13,8 14,3 14,5 14,5 16 14 Cobus Louw 14,5 12,0 15,0 14,0 16 14

Dylan Weimann 19,7 16,6 16 16,0 18 16 Tobie De Jonge 12,6 14,0 12,6 12,6 14 13

Neil Preyser 12,5 13,4 13,6 13,6 15 14 Brian Webster 9,6 9,6 11,5 11,5 13 12

Dylan Ranger 15,2 15,7 16,4 16,0 18 16 PC Benade 8,9 12,4 12,6 12,6 14 13

Tristan Cooke 10,1 11,5 10,1 10,1 11 10 Daniel Van Wyk 10,1 10,5 10,1 10,1 11 10

David Cock 12,3 11,5 13,8 13,5 15 14 Christian Van Wyk 10,2 10,5 11,8 11,8 13 12
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WP GOLF HARRY SOLOMON LEAGUE 2025 : TEAM ENTRY and RESULTS SHEET

SECTION : PROVINCE

Westlake 

Home Side Away Side

Durbanville

ROUND : 7 FIXTURE DATE : Saturday, 05 July 2025

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

12:35

12:42

1

0,5

6&5

A/S

3rd 3rd

4th 4th

12:50

12:57

1

1

4&2

6&4

Total Home Total Away

Away Side Home Side

1st 12:26 1 3 Up

2nd 2nd

1st 12:26

12:34 0,5

4th 4th

3rd 3rd12:42

12:50 1

Total Home

Overall Team Total Overall Team Total

5

12:34

12:42

12:501 Up

Min HI Band Check:

Players to fall into the high HI band

Minimum of 

Min HI Band Check:

Minimum of 

Players to fall into the high HI band

Total Away

9

12:50

12:57

12:35

12:42 A/S0,5

A/S

3 Up

0,5

1

 


